Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

December 2020

Date Day Number of admissions
Dec. 1 Tue. 1,593
Dec. 2 Wed. 947
Dec. 3 Thu. 1,867
Dec. 4 Fri. 970
Dec. b Sat. D, 107
Dec. 6 Sun. 6, 293
Dec. 7 Mon. 2, 546
Dec. 8 Tue. 1,043
Dec. 9 Wed. 328
Dec. 10 Thu. 2,090
Dec. 11 Fri. 988
Dec. 12 Sat. 6, 900
Dec. 13 Sun. 9, 305
Dec. 14 Mon. 2,033
Dec. 15 Tue. 1,062
Dec. 16 Wed. 388
Dec. 17 Thu. 2,224
Dec. 18 Fri. 2,111
Dec. 19 Sat. 4,711
Dec. 20 Sun. 9, 691
Dec. 21 Mon. 905
Dec. 22 Tue. 1,536
Dec. 23 Wed. 270
Dec. 24 Thu. 1,133
Dec. 25 Fri. 2, 347
Dec. 26 Sat. 9, 349
Dec. 27 Sun. 4,918
Dec. 28 Mon. 1,655
Dec. 29 Tue. 1, 740
Dec. 30 Wed. 733
Dec. 31 Thu. 1,150

Total

83, 933




